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Barum Czech Rally Zlín 2010
27. 08. 2010 - 29. 08. 2010

Inoffizielle Resultate
Listenansicht: MIXED

SP 17 - Pindula
SP Länge: 19.76 km

Pos. Nr. Pilot / Co-Pilot
Fahrzeug Gruppe SP Zeit Diff. Führ.

Diff. Vorh.

1 23 Štajf Vojtěch / Dolečková M.
Subaru Impreza STI N/4 00:11:28.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 20 Peták Josef / Benešová A.
Peugeot 207 S2000 N/4 00:11:29.7 00:00:01.4

00:00:01.4

3 65 Trojan Jiří / Trojanová Eva
Renault Clio R3 A/7 00:13:24.5 00:01:56.2

00:01:54.8

4 58 Raoux J. / Charbonnier C.
Renault Clio R3 A/7 00:14:06.8 00:02:38.5

00:00:42.3

5 74 Prinzie Stefaan / Vermeulen S.
Subaru Impreza STI N/4 00:14:17.3 00:02:49.0

00:00:10.5

6 112 Sojka Jiří / Roučková J.
Suzuki Ignis Sport N/2 00:14:26.0 00:02:57.7

00:00:08.7

7 128 Srb Michal / Teplá Veronika
Volkswagen Polo 16V N/1 00:15:10.7 00:03:42.4

00:00:44.7

8 130 Bronkart Renaud / Victor Martine
Nissan Micra N/1 00:16:07.0 00:04:38.7

00:00:56.3

Pos. Nr. Pilot / Co-Pilot
Fahrzeug Pos. SP Zeit

Strafen Gesamt Diff. Führ.
Diff. Vorh.

1 20 Peták Josef / Benešová A.
Peugeot 207 S2000 

N/4
12 01:13:04.6 01:13:04.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 23 Štajf Vojtěch / Dolečková M.
Subaru Impreza STI 

N/4
14 01:13:42.8 01:13:42.8 00:00:38.2

00:00:38.2

3 65 Trojan Jiří / Trojanová Eva
Renault Clio R3 

A/7
7 01:20:13.1 01:20:13.1 00:07:08.5

00:06:30.3

4 74 Prinzie Stefaan / Vermeulen S.
Subaru Impreza STI 

N/4
25 01:21:48.5 01:21:48.5 00:08:43.9

00:01:35.4

5 58 Raoux J. / Charbonnier C.
Renault Clio R3 

A/7
9

01:22:10.5
00:00:30.0 01:22:40.5 00:09:35.9

00:00:52.0

6 112 Sojka Jiří / Roučková J.
Suzuki Ignis Sport 

N/2
5 01:25:50.1 01:25:50.1 00:12:45.5

00:03:09.6

7 128 Srb Michal / Teplá Veronika
Volkswagen Polo 16V 

N/1
1 01:27:39.8 01:27:39.8 00:14:35.2

00:01:49.7

8 130 Bronkart Renaud / Victor Martine
Nissan Micra 

N/1
2 01:31:11.2 01:31:11.2 00:18:06.6

00:03:31.4


